D-101-CR-201700311 - Wednesday, June 19, 2019

CASE #
D-101-CR-201700311

State of New M exico
V.
MATTHEW M RODRIGUEZ

CASE DETAIL

CURRENT JUDGE FILING DATE
Ellington, T. Glenn 04/14/2017 SANTA FE District

PARTIESTO THIS CASE

COURT

PARTY TYPE PARTY DESCRIPTION PARTY # PARTY NAME
D Defendant 1 RODRIGUEZ MATTHEW M
ATTORNEY: WORK ROBERT ROSS
P Plaintiff 1 STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ATTORNEY: RYSANEK JOHN ALLAN
ATTORNEY: OSBORN JOHNN S.L.
CRIMINAL CHARGE DETAIL
COUN CHARGE
PARTY T SEQ# STATUTE CHARGE CLASS DATE CIT# PLEA DISPOSITION DISP DATE
D1 1 5 30-2-1(B) Second Degree Murder F2 03/25/2017 Guilty Conviction - Plea 10/22/2018
D1 2 3 30-16-4(A) Aggravated Burglary (Deadly F2 03/25/2017 Dismissed by Prosecutor Per 10/22/2018
Weapon) Plea Agreement
D1 3 3 30-22-5 Tampering with Evidence ~ F3 03/25/2017 Dismissed by Prosecutor Per 10/22/2018
(Highest Crime a Capital, Plea Agreement
First or Second Degree
Felony)
HEARINGSFOR THIS CASE
HEARING DATE HEARING TIME HEARING TYPE HEARING JUDGE COURT COURT ROOM
11/19/2018 8:00 AM PRESENTMENT HEARING  Ellington, T. Glenn SANTA FE Judge T. Glenn Ellington's
Courtroom
11/05/2018 8:00 AM PRESENTMENT HEARING  Ellington, T. Glenn SANTA FE Judge T. Glenn Ellington's
Courtroom
10/22/2018 2:00 PM PLEA CONFERENCE Ellington, T. Glenn SANTA FE Judge T. Glenn Ellington's
Courtroom
04/24/2018 3:30 PM MOTION HEARING Ellington, T. Glenn SANTA FE Judge T. Glenn Ellington's
Courtroom
05/01/2017 10:30 AM ARRAIGNMENT Ellington, T. Glenn SANTA FE Judge T. Glenn Ellington's
Courtroom
REGISTER OF ACTIONSACTIVITY
EVENT DATE EVENT DESCRIPTION EVENT RESULT PARTY TYPE PARTY # AMOUNT
11/20/2018 NTC: ENTRY OF JUDGMENT
Notice of Entry of Judgment and Sentence
11/06/2018 CLS: JUDGMENT AND
ORDER
Judgment and Order Partially Suspending Sentence
10/22/2018 REPEAT OFFENDER
PLEA/DISP AGMT
Repeat Offender Plea and Disposition Agreement
10/02/2018 ORD: TO TRANSPORT
Order to Transport
October 22, 2018 at 2:00 pm
09/21/2018 MTN: MOTION
Motion for a Plea Hearing
09/21/2018 REQUEST FOR HEARING/

SETTING

Request for Hearing Matter: Plea Hearing

Page 1




D-101-CR-201700311 - Wednesday, June 19, 2019

08/20/2018

08/09/2018

08/09/2018

08/09/2018

08/09/2018

04/23/2018

04/19/2018

04/17/2018

04/17/2018

04/17/2018

02/09/2018
02/09/2018
01/03/2018
01/03/2018
10/23/2017
10/23/2017
10/13/2017

10/13/2017
07/10/2017

07/05/2017

05/23/2017

05/05/2017

05/01/2017

05/01/2017

05/01/2017

04/24/2017

WITHDRAWAL/ ENTRY/ D 1
SUBSTITUTION OF

COUNSEL

Notice of Substitution of Counsel

DISCLOSURE REQUEST

Demand for Disclosure

DEMAND FOR ALIBI

Demand for Alibi/ Entrapment Defense Information

DISCLOSURE

Disclosure

WITNESSLIST

State's Witnesses

ORD: TO TRANSPORT D 1
04/24/2018 at 3:30 pm

NTC: HEARING

Notice of Hearing for 04-24-2018 at 3:30 pm

MTN: TO TRANSPORT

Motion for Order of Transport To The New Mexico Correctional Department For the Safekeeping of Santa Fe County Inmate Matthew M Rodriguez
REQUEST FOR HEARING/

SETTING

Request For Hearing

Matter Motion For Courtroom Closure For Hearing on Expedited Motion For Order of Transport
MTN: MOTION

Motion For Courtroom Closure For Hearing ON The Expedited Motion For Order Of Transport To the New Mexico Correctional Department For The Safekeeping of
Santa Fe County Inmate Matthew M Rodriguez

NTC: NOTICE

Notice of Withdrawal of Competency Question

NTC: NOTICE

Notice of Defenses of Not Guilty by Reason of Insanity and Incapaciy to Form Specific Intent
ORD: TO TRANSPORT D 1
MTN: MOTION

SEALED DOCUMENT

SEALED DOCUMENT

SEALED DOCUMENT

SEALED DOCUMENT

ORD: SUSPEND/STAY

PROCEEDING

Order to Suspend Further Proceedings

ORD: SUSPEND/STAY

PROCEEDING

Order To Suspend Further Proceedings

RECEIPT OF CD

CD Receipt

NTC: NOTICE

Notice Of Competency Question

ORD: CONDITIONS OF

RELEASE

Order Setting Conditions of Release,

No Bond

ORD: PRETRIAL HEARING

SCHEDULED

Discovery Order & Trial Scheduling Order,

Pre- Tria June 19, 2017 @ 2:00 PM,

Docket Call July 10, 2017 @ 8:15 AM,

Status August 7, 2017 @ 8:30 AM,

Trial August 15, 2017 @ 8:30 AM

MEMORANDUM OF

ARRAIGNMENT

Memorandum of Arraignment,

Not Guilty

WAR: WARRANT SERVED D 1
Bench Warrant Issued on 04-20-2017

Served on 04-21-17
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04/21/2017

04/21/2017

04/17/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE D 1

Entry Of Appearance, Demand For A Speedy Trial, Motion For Discovery, Demand For Exculpatory Information, And Certificate Of Compliance, Motion To Waive

Deadline For Pleading Insanity Defense, And Witness List

REQUEST FOR COPY OF

TAPES/CD/AUDIO

Request For Grand Jury Tapes

10:10:18a-10:52:02a (error on recording use 10:10:18a-10:38:54a & 10:51:32a-10:52:02a) 1 CD MG 5/22/17
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE P 1
Entry of Appearance

NTC: VICTIMS CRIME ACT

Notice of Enumerated Crime(s) Pursuant to Victims of Crime Act

OPN: GRAND JURY

INDICTMENT

Grand Jury Indictment

JUDGE ASSIGNMENT HISTORY

ASSIGNMENT DATE JUDGE NAME SEQ #

04/14/2017

Ellington, T. Glenn 1

ASSIGNMENT EVENT DESCRIPTION
INITIAL ASSIGNMENT
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